Titan Linear™ Series
We light your world™
3.24.26
2
P
roduct O
verview
The Titan LXD Pro™ Series Linear High Bay is designed and engineered to withstand heavy-

AR
Warranty
Ordering information
Model       Size	     Dim. (mm)   Power	 CCT    Lumens
AL674500		  1.2’	   360x280	   85w	 5000K	 12155
AL674501		  1.2’	   360x280	 110w	 5000K	 15730
AL674502		  1.2’	   360x280	 130w	 5000K	 18590
AL674503		  1.2’	   360x280	 150w	 5000K	 21450
AL674504		  1.5’	   460x300	 165w	 5000K	 23595
AL674505		  1.5’	   460x300	 220w	 5000K	 31460
AL674506		  2’	   586x320	 220w	 5000K	 31460
AL674507		  2’	   586x320	 295w	 5000K	 42185
AL674508		  2’	   586x320	 320w	 5000K	 45760
AL674509		  4’	 1170x320	 400w	 5000K	 57200
AL674510		  4’	 1170x320	 500w	 5000K	 71500
AL674511		  4’	 1170x320	 600w	 5000K	 85800
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w - 150w 1 39 x 31 x 9.5 0.0114 2.7
165w - 220w 1 49 x 33 x 9.5 0.0153 3.6
220w - 320w 1 61.5 x 35 x 9.5 0.0204 4.7

C
D
Ordering information
Model	 Size	       Power	     CCT	     Lumens
AL674491	 401x310	 85w/75w/65w	 4K/5K	 11985/10575/9165
AL674492	 401x310	 110w/90w/70w	 4K/5K	 15510/12690/9870
AL674493	 630x310	 85w/75w/65w	 4K/5K	 11985/10575/9165
AL674494	 630x310	 110w/90w/70w	 4K/5K	 15510/12690/9870
AL674495	 630x310	 130w/110w/90w	 4K/5K	 18330/15510/12690
AL674496	 630x310	 165w/150w/130w	 4K/5K	 23265/21150/18330
AL674497	 630x370	 220w/200w/180w	 4K/5K	 31020/28200/25380
AL674498	 630x370	 255w/220w/180w	 4K/5K	 35955/31020/25380
AL674499	 630x370	 300w/275w/255w	 4K/5K	 42300/38775/35955
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w / 110w 1 45 x 33 x 6.5 0.0098 2.8
85w -165w 1 69 x 33 x 7.5 0.0170 3.6
220w - 300w 1 69 x 40 x 7.5 0.0207 4.7

C
D
Ordering information
Model	 Size	 Power	 CCT	 Lumens
AL674480	 401x310	 85w	 5000K	 12240
AL674481	 401x310	 110w	 5000K	 15840
AL674482	 630x310	 130w	 5000K	 18720
AL674483	 630x310	 165w	 5000K	 23760
AL674484	 630x370	 220w	 5000K	 31680
AL674485	 630x370	 255w	 5000K	 36720
AL674486	 630x370	 300w	 5000K	 43200
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w / 110w 1 45 x 33 x 6.5 0.0098 2.8
130w / 165w 1 69 x 33 x 7.5 0.0170 3.6
220w - 300w 1 69 x 40 x 7.5 0.0207 4.7

D
E
Ordering information
Model       Size	    Dim. (mm)   Power	 CCT	  Lumens
AL674330		 1’	 381x300	   85w	 4K/5K	 11900/11900
AL674331		 1’	 381x300	 110w	 4K/5K	 15400/15400
AL674332		 2’	 609x300	  85w	 4K/5K	 12070/12070
AL674333		 2’	 609x300	 110w	 4K/5K	 15730/15730
AL674334		 2’	 609x300	 130w	 4K/5K	 18460/18460
AL674335		 2’	 609x300	 165w	 4K/5K	 23595/23595
AL674336		 2’	 609x360	 220w	 4K/5K	 31460/31460
AL674337		 2’	 609x360	 255w	 4K/5K	 36210/36210
AL674338		 2’	 609x360	 300w	 4K/5K	 42900/42900
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w / 110w (1’) 1 43 x 32 x 6.5 0.0089 2.5
85w-165w (2’) 1 67 x 33 x 7.5 0.0165 3.2
220w - 300w (2’) 1 67 x 39 x 7.5 0.0195 1.0

D
E
Ordering information
Model	 Size	 Power	 CCT	 Lumens
AL674293	 381x300	 85w	 5000K	 11560
AL674294	 381x300	 110w	 5000K	 14960
AL674280	 609x300	 85w	 5000K	 11730
AL674281	 609x300	 110w	 5000K	 15180
AL674282	 609x300	 130w	 5000K	 17940
AL674283	 609x300	 165w	 5000K	 22770
AL674284	 609x360	 220w	 5000K	 30360
AL674285	 609x360	 255w	 5000K	 35190
AL674286	 609x360	 300w	 5000K	 41400
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w / 110w 1 43 x 32 x 6.5 0.0089 2.5
85w-165w 1 67 x 33 x 7.5 0.0165 3.2
220w - 300w 1 67 x 39 x 7.5 0.0195 1.0